Race Date
September 13, 2017

Overall Name
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CAITLIN GROVER

THOMAS MAYA
BROOKE STARR
GRACE O'BARA
ELLIE WIEDERHOEFT

ISABELLE LARSEN

MIKAYLA MAYSENT

KATIE CARROLL

TAYLOR STONE
KARIS GUILFOYLE
RACHEL HARTWIG
REESE TIMMONS

JAKES MACKENZIE
JAURDIN MALLORY
CAMPBELL GANN

CIERRA HARRISON
MADYSEN MCVEY

ELLA THOMPSON
ASHLYN BANDELIER

GREGATH KATRINA

RYLEE CARLEY
BRYNN THOMPSON
MOIRA OLBERDING
AMANDA KELLISON
SIDNEY STOEHR

Team
Campbell
SLMS
PLMS
SLMS
Delta Woods
SLMS
Campbell
RCMS
SLMS
Delta Woods
Warrensburg
SLMS
Delta Woods
Campbell
Campbell
SLMS
Campbell
PLMS
Campbell
SLMS
SLMS
SLMS
Campbell
SLMS
SLMS
SLMS
PLMS
PLMS
RCMS
PLMS
SLMS
PLMS
Campbell
SLMS
Campbell
SLMS
Campbell
SLMS
Campbell
SLMS
Paul Kinder
Campbell
Warrensburg
Campbell
Kearney
Grandview
SLMS
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Name
JORDAN DRAWL
AMBER HERNANDEZ
ADDISON ZEILER
MINDY EVANS
CLAIRE SCHOONOVER
MEREDITH FLYNN
ALLISON COOPER
MCKENSIE ODELL
CAITRIONA REISS
FRANKIE VALDIVIA
HOLLY STEWART
SYDNEY KELLER
SASHA PLOWMAN
REGAN CLEWELL
EVIE UNRUH
LYNDI BROWN
MAKAYLA LEON
JENNA O'BRYAN
ELLE CAMPBELL
KATIE ALLISON
GABRIELLE HIGHTOWER
SYDNI WANTLAND
AMY POLLARD
SKYLAR PRYOR
LAURYN BERRY
SALISBURY ENALYSE
ELLA NEIR
MADELINE HERMANSON
BRECKLYNN HART
LEILA MOORE
ABBY THOMPSON
ALLIE STRAUB
MAY MCCOY
MAHALA STEVENS
SARIAH SANDERS
EVELYN LOPEZ
CASEY HARRIS
SHENNELL TAYLOR
MADDIE SIBBING
KYLA WOLFORD
DONAHOO KYLIE
KAHLEIA CHAPPELOW
KATIE PHILLIPS
HANNAH KEISKER
MICAELA RICHARDS
SENA JOHNSON
FERGERSON MYA

SLXC Invite C Girls

Overall Finish List

Team Bib No
Delta Woods 284
SLMS 213
PLMS 623
SLMS 199
Campbell 101
Delta Woods 286
Delta Woods 281
Campbell 89
Campbell 98
Campbell 113
Campbell 108
Delta Woods 294
Campbell 95
SLMS 188
Delta Woods 324
Warrensburg 259
Delta Woods 299
Campbell 88
SLMS 182
Campbell 24
Campbell 62
Campbell 115
Delta Woods 310
PLMS 609
PLMS 381
RCMS 169
Campbell 85
Delta Woods 292
Moreland Ridge 364
PLMS 604
Campbell 111
Delta Woods 320
Campbell 79
PLMS 617
Raytown Middle 165
PLMS 398
Raytown Middle 163
Raytown South Middle 633
Campbell 104
Delta Woods 327
Paul Kinder 651
Campbell 38
Campbell 93
Campbell 67
Delta Woods 313
Campbell 65
Paul Kinder 661
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Name
JULIA DAVIS
ENRIGHT ADDI
EMMALINE BEYELER
REAGAN LANGSTON
VICTORIA SICOLA
ABIGAILE WILSON
ANNA CULROSS
ALAYNA CLEAVER
EMILY GLEISER
MEGAN ACKER
STAGGS MEGAN
ABBY KLASSEN
HALLE FOSTER
LILYAN COX
LAGEMAN CARLY
MYCHELA SMITH
ASHLEY PAUL
NATALIE NEVILLE
EMMA ROSS
LILY TEMPLE
ABBY LANGLE
GEORGIA CHAPPELOW
EVANNE RILEY
ABIGAIL PRICE-SCHAPER
LILLY PECK
JORDAN POLLARD
MADISON MONTGOMERY
LILLY DUNN
RILEY SMITH
HALEY FUGITT
SAMANTHA CHOUTEAU
ABIGAIL WIMBERLEY
CIERRA KING
KATHLEEN HUYNH
EMMA WARD
ELLIS KALI
PAIGE MILLER
ARYIONA ROSSER
JULIA OHLAND
NA'SIA GANT
MORGAN JEGEN
MADISON GRANT
CARA BINDI
HARRIS EMILY
BAILEY GERHARDT
MAKAYLA CSON
SIENNA HOOPINGARNER

SLXC Invite C Girls

Team
Campbell

Paul Kinder
Kearney

Delta Woods
Delta Woods
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell

Delta Woods
Raytown Middle
Paul Kinder
Delta Woods
Raytown Middle
Kearney

Paul Kinder
Grandview
Campbell
Moreland Ridge
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Kearney
Campbell
Moreland Ridge
Delta Woods
Moreland Ridge
Grandview
Moreland Ridge
Moreland Ridge
Kearney
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
RCMS

BHMS

Kearney

BHMS
Grandview
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
RCMS
Campbell
Moreland Ridge
Moreland Ridge
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297
318
118
45
41
289
159
659
295
161
331
639
627
91
373
100
110
70
39
99
342
92
375
304
361
628
362
359
350
68
63
116
170
14
344
16
625
64
58
34
168
55
360
365
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Name
MELEAH GRAYSON
KARMEN DAVIS
GONZALEZ CARMELITA
REAGAN MAYNARD
DE'ASIA BROWN
KINSEY GILLILAND
ELIAH WELDON
SHANNEN ALLAMAN
ISABELLE JONES
ALEXA SMOCK
MACY MCKINNE
ALLISON BARADA
ADDISON BIRKES
KENNEDY LILLARD
GRACE MCKEE
PAIGE GOBEL
EMMA BENBROOK
KAIYA GENTRY
IRENE NORMAN
SANCHEZ LILIANA
TRIFFIN FARRAR
CHLOE LANEY

Team
Campbell
Campbell
RCMS
Campbell
Grandview
Campbell
BHMS
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
BHMS
Campbell
BHMS
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
RCMS
Campbell
Campbell
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20
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81
31
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